	序号
	应聘院部
	姓名
	应聘岗位
	性别
	籍贯
	最高学历
	毕业学校
	毕业专业
	毕业时间
	业务考核
	面试
	总成绩
	排名

	1
	现教中心
	多媒体维护员
	张倩
	女 
	  
	大学本科
	  
	商 务 英 语
	2012.7
	51
	34.13 
	85.13 
	1

	2
	现教中心
	网络技术维护员
	张皓
	男
	黄山市屯溪区
	大学本科
	火箭军工程大学
	发射工程
	2001.6
	48
	35.20 
	83.20 
	1

	3
	现教中心
	机房管理员
	孙君
	女
	黄山市屯溪区
	大专
	黄山广播电视大学
	财      务
	2004.07
	48
	34.13 
	82.13 
	1


